
Ala Snipers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Italiano Martin (16/1428) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Italiano Francesco Giovanni 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zendri Massimo (16/979) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soini Daniele (16/1004) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grigolato Francesco (16/1465) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicentini Leonardo (16/1429) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finetto Simone (16/2948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatto Paolo (16/1049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrella Pietro (16/904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trainotti Alberto (16/2947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Italiano Martin 16/1428 6 14 2,33

Italiano Francesco 16/1240 5 11 2,20

Zendri Massimo 16/979 6 8 1,33

Soini Daniele 16/1004 2 5 2,50

Grigolato Francesco 16/1465 1 2 2,00

Vicentini Leonardo 16/1429 4 2 0,50

Finetto Simone 16/2948 0 0 0,00

Gatto Paolo 16/1049 0 0 0,00

Petrella Pietro 16/904 0 0 0,00

Trainotti Alberto 16/2947 0 0 0,00

Jurka Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Adriano (16/1250) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tretter Gianmaria (16/1513) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalpiaz Mattia (16/1114) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dallago Bruno (16/1105) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonardi Gabriele (16/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Stefano (16/1017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Adriano 16/1250 6 13 2,17

Tretter Gianmaria 16/1513 6 9 1,50

Dalpiaz Mattia 16/1114 6 6 1,00

Dallago Bruno 16/1105 6 2 0,33

Leonardi Gabriele 16/1154 0 0 0,00

Martini Stefano 16/1017 0 0 0,00

Vespasiani Cusso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carraro Ivo (16/1182) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marku Fatjon (16/1560) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballerin Paolo (16/1183) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Busarello Lorenzo (16/1181) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giongo Manolo (16/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moranduzzo Thomas (16/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisiol Alessandro (16/1069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carraro Ivo 16/1182 6 7 1,17

Marku Fatjon 16/1560 6 3 0,50

Ballerin Paolo 16/1183 6 2 0,33

Busarello Lorenzo 16/1181 6 1 0,17

Giongo Manolo 16/1156 0 0 0,00

Moranduzzo Thomas 16/954 0 0 0,00

Trevisiol Alessandro 16/1069 0 0 0,00

Lion's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Quint Hector Gabriel (16/1447) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moschini Paolo (16/1076) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cazzanelli Walter (16/981) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coser Fabrizio (03/2020) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rao Gianluca (16/980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Libera Daniel (16/992) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quint Hector Gabriel 16/1447 6 14 2,33

Moschini Paolo 16/1076 6 12 2,00

Cazzanelli Walter 16/981 4 4 1,00

Coser Fabrizio 03/2020 6 4 0,67

Libera Tiziano 16/2976 0 0 0,00

Rao Gianluca 16/980 0 0 0,00

Rao Thomas 16/1431 0 0 0,00

Libera Daniel 16/992 2 0 0,00



Bagatomik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santin Mirko (16/1085) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canton Fabrizio (16/1208) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mosna Christian (16/993) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniel Robert (16/984) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalmaso Simone (16/1002) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cont Manuel (16/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Froner Tullio (16/1260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santin Mirko 16/1085 6 13 2,17

Canton Fabrizio 16/1208 6 10 1,67

Mosna Christian 16/993 6 8 1,33

Angeli Daniel Robert 16/984 3 5 1,67

Dalmaso Simone 16/1002 3 2 0,67

Cont Manuel 16/1251 0 0 0,00

Froner Tullio 16/1260 0 0 0,00

Spirit of Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecconi Luca (16/1336) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mellarini Mattia (16/1088) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campostrini Sebastiano (16/1337) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Mattia (16/1258) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pericolosi Ademaro (16/1000) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiavone Michael (16/1338) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecconi Luca 16/1336 6 16 2,67

Mellarini Mattia 16/1088 6 16 2,67

Campostrini Sebastiano 16/1337 3 9 3,00

Sartori Mattia 16/1258 4 7 1,75

Pericolosi Ademaro 16/1000 3 6 2,00

Schiavone Michael 16/1338 2 5 2,50

Debiasi Thomas 16/2819 0 0 0,00


